abszolut eredménylista

21097.5 m
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) Iszulev (kor)l ido GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1. (1) 2007|M1 Szabé Imre (4) 1978 (29) 1:07:51 HUN - Budapest
2. (1) 2001M1 Szabé Imre (52) 1978 (23) 1:08:58 +00:.01:07  +01:07 HUN - Karcag
3. (1) 2003M1 Szab6 Imre (1) 1978 (25) 1:09:01 +00:01:10  +00:03 HUN - Karcag
4. (2) 2003|M1 Lipovsky Vladislav (17) 1969 (34) 1:10:13 +00:02:22  +01:12 SVK - Strazske
5. (3) 2003M1 Lajtos Marton (2) 1966 (37) 1:10:20 +00:02:29  +00:07 HUN - Karcag
6. (1) 2005M1 Szabé Imre (15) 1978 (27) 1:10:55 +00:03.04  +00:35 HUN - Budapest
7. (1) 2006|M1 Szabé Imre (1) 1978 (28) 1:10:57 +00:03.06  +00:02 HUN - Budapest
8. (1) 2002|M1 Lajtos Méarton (14) 1966 (36) 1:11:25 +00:03:34  +00:28 HUN - Karcag
9. (1) 2002|M1 Szabé Imre (1) 1978 (24) 1:11:25 +00:03:34  +00:00 HUN - Karcag
10. (2.) 2006|M1 Pasztor Imrich (12) 1974 (32) 1:12:13 +00:04:22  +00:48 SVK - Poproé
11. (3) 2002|M1 Langer Olivér (2) 1974 (28) 1:12:18 +00:04:27  +00:05 HUN - Salgétarjan
12.(2) 2007|M1 Nuriev Tibor (3) 1986 (21) 1:12:29 +00:04:38  +00:11 HUN - Karcag
13. (3.) 2006|M1 Bogar Janos (5) 1964 (42) 1:12:57 +00.05.06  +00:28 HUN - Encs
14. (3) 2007|M1 Bogar Janos (1) 1964 (43) 1:13:29 +00:05:38  +00:32 HUN - Encs
15. (4) 2003M1 Langer Olivér (3) 1974 (29) 1:13:29 +00:05:38  +00:00 HUN - Salgétarjan
16. (1) 2009|M1 Szabé Imre (2) 1978 (31) 1:14:03 +00:06:12  +00:34 HUN - Budapest
17.(4) 2007M1  Kapitany Zoltan (14) 1978 (29)  1:14:55 +00:07:04  +00:52 HUN - Karcag
18. (1) 2004v2 ~ Obraz Pavol (16) 1953 (51)  1:15:04 +00:07:13  +00:09 SVK - Kosice
19. (2) 2001|M1 Langer Olivér (1) 1974 (27) 1:15:04 +00:.07:13  +00:00 HUN - Salgétarjan
20. (4) 2002|M1 Orszagh Gabor (4) 1981 (21) 1:15:17 +00:.07:26  +00:13 HUN - Verpelét
21.(5) 2002/v1  Gombar Péter (8) 1981 (21)  1:15:31 +00:07:40  +00:14 HUN - Forr6
22.(3) 2001|M1 Zupa Vaclav (62) 1967 (34) 1:15:37 +00:07:46  +00:06 SVK - Prakovce
23. (4) 2006|M1 Nuriev Tibor (6) 1986 (20) 1:15:38 +00:07:47  +00:01 HUN - Karcag
24. (2.) 2005|M1 Langer Olivér (10) 1974 (31) 1:16:20 +00:08:29  +00:42 HUN - Salgétarjan
25. (4) 2001|M1 Behun Peter (4) 1968 (33) 1:16:22 +00:08:31  +00:02 SVK - Pticie
26. (5) 2003|M1 Orszagh Gabor (4) 1981 (22) 1:16:27 +00.08:36  +00:05 HUN - Verpelét
27. (6. 2002|M1 Labonc Sandor (13) 1981 (21) 1:16:57 +00:09:06  +00:30 HUN - Karcag
28. (1) 2004|M1 Nuriev Tibor (23) 1986 (18) 1:17:34 +00:09:43  +00:37 HUN - Karcag
29. (1) 20101 Ivanéo Michal (8) 1970 (40)  1:17:56 +00:10:05  +00:22 SVK - Banské
30. (6) 2003|M1 Gombar Péter (5) 1981 (22) 1:18:04 +00:10:13  +00:08 HUN - Forré
31. (1) 2003m2  Tisza Tibor (26) 1957 (46)  1:18:25 +00:10:34  +00:21 SVK - Kosice
32. (7)) 2002M1 Ondricko Milan (35) 1973 (29) 1:18:38 +00:10:47  +00:13 SVK - Humenné
33.(8) 2002jv1  Tatrai Robert (5) 1963 (39)  1:18:46 +00:10:55  +00:08 SVK - KoSice
34. (1) 2002/m2  Tisza Tibor (5) 1957 (45)  1:18:57 +00:11:06  +00:11 SVK - Kosice
35. (2) 2004jM1  Orszagh Gabor (5) 1981 (23)  1:18:57 +00:11:06  +00:00 HUN - Eger
36. (1) 2007]v2 ~ Obraz Pavol (21) 1953 (54)  1:19:03 +00:11:12  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
37.(2) 2007|Mm2 Hrusovsky Milan (11) 1957 (50) 1:19:16 +00:11:25  +00:13 SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
38. (1) 2010/M2 ~ Bogar Janos (42) 1964 (46)  1:19:23 +00:11:32  +00:07 HUN - Encs
39.(2) 2004m2  Tisza Tibor (1) 1957 (47)  1:19:25 +00:11:34  +00:02 SVK - Kosice
40. (5) 2001M1  HruSovsky Milan (46) 1957 (44)  1:19:38 +00:11:47  +00:13 SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
41.(6) 2001m1  Tisza Tibor (54) 1957 (44)  1:19:41 +00:11:50  +00:03 SVK - Kosice
42.(3) 2004M2  Strémpl Jan (2) 1954 (50)  1:20:00 +00:12:09  +00:19 SVK - KoSice
43.(2) 2003M2  Strémpl Jan (2) 1954 (49)  1:20:06 +00:12:15  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
44. (1) 2008M1 ~ Bogar Janos (1) 1964 (44)  1:20:10 +00:12:19  +00:04 HUN - Encs
45. (3) 2004|M1 Bényi Zoltan (12) 1964 (40) 1:20:12 +00:12:21  +00:02 SVK - Kolarovo
46. (3) 2005M1  Nuriev Tibor (18) 1986 (19)  1:20:48 +00:1257  +00:36 HUN - Karcag
47.(3) 2003M2  Polak Péter (17) 1948 (55)  1:20:52 +00:13:01  +00:04 SVK - Kosice
48. (2) 2010M1 Kapitany Zoltan (1) 1987 (23) 1:20:53 +00:13:02  +00:01 HUN - Karcag
49. (4.) 2003|M2 HruSovsky Milan (6) 1957 (46) 1:21:37 +00:13:46  +00:44 SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
50. (1) 2005|M2 Tisza Tibor (2) 1957 (48) 1:21:44 +00:13:53  +00:07 SVK - KoSice
51.3) 2007M2  Strémpl Jén (17) 1954 (53)  1:21:58 +00:14:07  +00:14 SVK - Kosice
52. (7) 2003|M1 Sciranko Jozef (16) 1961 (42) 1:22:07 +00:14:16  +00:09 SVK - KoSice
53. (2.) 2005|M2 HruSovsky Milan (1) 1957 (48) 1:22:31 +00:14:40  +00:24 SVK - Spisska Novéa Ves
54.(4) 2007\v2  Prokop&ak Pavel (12) 1958 (49)  1:22:34 +00:14:43  +00:03 SVK - Kosice
55. (7.) 2001|M1 Szab6 Jozef (73) 1977 (24) 1:22:40 +00:14:49  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
56. (9) 20021 Taka& Marek (38) 1978 (24)  1:22:49 +00:1458  +00:09 SVK - Kosice
57.(1) 20012~ Strémpl Jan (29) 1954 (47)  1:23:11 +00:15:20  +00:22 SVK - Kosice
58. (5) 2003M2  Cyril Talan (15) 1948 (55)  1:23:12 +00:1521  +00:01 SVK - Senné
59. (6) 20032 Peteréak Vojtech (11) 1947 (56)  1:23:44 +00:15:53  +00:32 SVK - Kosice
60. (3.) 2005|M2 Strompl Jan (3) 1954 (51) 1:23:54 +00:16:03  +00:10 SVK - Kosice
61. (8) 2001|M1 Nepko Gabriel (70) 1956 (45) 1:23:56 +00:16:05  +00:02 SVK - KoSice



62. (4.
63. (5.)
64. (10)
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

99.

102. (13)
103. (7)
104. (3)
105. (4)

106. (12)
107.
108.
109.

123. (17)
124. (4)
125. (4)

2004|M1
2007|M1
2002|M1
2006|M1
2002|M2
2006|M2
2004|M2
2003|M1
2008|M1
2004|M1
2010|M2
2010|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2002|M2
2002|M1
2003|M1
2007|M2
2009|M2
2002|M1
2009|M1
2006|M1
2004|M2
2003|M1
2006|M2
2001|M2
2001|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2003|M2
2009|M3
2005|M2
2006|M2
2004|M1
2007|M2
2001|M1
2001|M1
2006|M1
2001|M2
2005|M1
2003|M1
2002|M2
2005|M2
2008|M2
2009|M3
2005|M1
2004|M2
2004|M2
2010|M2
2006|M1
2007|M1
2005|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2004|M1
2007|M1
2003|M1
2002|M1
2006|M2
2001|M2

Labancz Sandor (11)
Mako Roébert (18)
Varga LaszI6 (11)
Kapitany Zoltan (14)
Strompl Jan (1)
Strompl Jan (2)
Hrusovsky Milan (4)
Macko Dusan (27)
Jendzelovsky Peter (5)
Janié Pavol (21)
Janovic Peter (43)
Jendzel'ovsky Peter (6)
Kiss Tamas (48)
Orszagh Gabor (6)
Vargaestok Géza (2)
Ferencz Béla (9)
JendzZelovsky Peter (43)
Belko Zdenko (16)
Bogar Janos (1)

Janié Pavol (39)
Darvasy Antal (3)
Cetner Jan (4)

Nepko Gabriel (18)
Labon Sandor (11)

Konstantinovié Marian (3)

Vargaestok Géza (23)
Bohunék Zdenék (97)
Kucserak Arpad (16)
Korotvicka Peter (19)
Gaspar Patrik (15)
Svaton Frantisek (41)
Takacs Jaroslav (40)
Belko Zdeno (21)
Vargaestok Géza (3)
Obraz Pavol (47)
Belko Zdenek (13)
Horny Jaroslav (4)
JendzZel'ovsky Peter (9)
Simon Tibor (24)

Jendzel'ovsky Peter (53)

Kovacs Péter (10)
Korotvié€ Peter (9)
Imling Jan (32)
Mudry Peter (20)
Svaton FrantiSek (8)
Biacovsky Ondrej (4)
Vargaestok Géza (18)
Strompl Jan (10)
Strompl Jan (s4)
Svaton Frantisek (12)
Belko Zdeno (12)
Vargaestok Géza (7)
Hudak Anton (45)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)
Jakob Zoltan (9)
Labonc Sandor (17)
Varga Laszl6 (12)
Gaspar Petrik (23)
Takacs Jaroslav (16)
Székely Zoltan (11)
Nuriev Tibor (13)
Nuriev Tibor (12)
Badik Peter (5)
Brandis Pavol (36)

1981 (23
1974 (33
1987 (15
1978 (28
1954 (48
1954 (52
1957 (47
1974 (29
1977 (31
1966 (38
1962 (48
1977 (33
1977 (24
1981 (20
1955 (47
1986 (16
1977 (26
1959 (48
1964 (45
1966 (36
1974 (35
1965 (41
1956 (48
1981 (22
1961 (45
1955 (46
1960 (41
1977 (25
1969 (35
1975 (27
1975 (27
1962 (40
1959 44
1955 (48
1953 (56
1959 (46
1947 (59
1977 (27
1955 (52
1977 (24
1976 (25
1969 (37
1954 (47
1975 (30
1975 (28
1954 (48
1956 (49
1954 (54
1954 (55
1975 (30
1959 (45
1955 (49
1966 (44
1976 (30
1985 (22
1981 (24
1987 (16
1975 (30
1962 (42
1972 (35
1987 (16
1986 (16
1953 (53
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1954 (47)

123:57
124:02
124:06
124:35
124:38
124:45
124:48
124:49
124:52
:25:00
:125:09
:125:09
125:13
125:34
125:37
125:37
:125:40
125:45
125:47
125:52
126:03
126:12
126:16
126:25
126:28
126:45
126:48
126:49
127:02
127:03
127:08
127:20
127:30
127:31
127:34
127:40
127:46
127:49
127:55
:128:01
128:11
:128:50
128:52
129:02
129:03
129:21
129:29
129:39
129:42
129:42
129:42
129:42
129:44
1:30:13
1:30:18
1:30:21
1:30:39
1:30:45
1:30:45
1:31:04
1:31:07
1:31:08
1:31:10
1:31:15
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+00:16:06
+00:16:11
+00:16:15
+00:16:44
+00:16:47
+00:16:54
+00:16:57
+00:16:58
+00:17:01
+00:17:09
+00:17:18
+00:17:18
+00:17:22
+00:17:43
+00:17:46
+00:17:46
+00:17:49
+00:17:54
+00:17:56
+00:18:01
+00:18:12
+00:18:21
+00:18:25
+00:18:34
+00:18:37
+00:18:54
+00:18:57
+00:18:58
+00:19:11
+00:19:12
+00:19:17
+00:19:29
+00:19:39
+00:19:40
+00:19:43
+00:19:49
+00:19:55
+00:19:58
+00:20:04
+00:20:10
+00:20:20
+00:20:59
+00:21:01
+00:21:11
+00:21:12
+00:21:30
+00:21:38
+00:21:48
+00:21:51
+00:21:51
+00:21:51
+00:21:51
+00:21:53
+00:22:22
+00:22:27
+00:22:30
+00:22:48
+00:22:54
+00:22:54
+00:23:13
+00:23:16
+00:23:17
+00:23:19
+00:23:24

+00:01
+00:05
+00:04
+00:29
+00:03
+00:07
+00:03
+00:01
+00:03
+00:08
+00:09
+00:00
+00:04
+00:21
+00:03
+00:00
+00:03
+00:05
+00:02
+00:05
+00:11
+00:09
+00:04
+00:09
+00:03
+00:17
+00:03
+00:01
+00:13
+00:01
+00:05
+00:12
+00:10
+00:01
+00:03
+00:06
+00:06
+00:03
+00:06
+00:06
+00:10
+00:39
+00:02
+00:10
+00:01
+00:18
+00:08
+00:10
+00:03
+00:00
+00:00
+00:00
+00:02
+00:29
+00:05
+00:03
+00:18
+00:06
+00:00
+00:19
+00:03
+00:01
+00:02
+00:05

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kechnec

HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
SVK - PreSov

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - KoSice-Saca
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Salgétarjan
HUN - Verpelét

SVK - Velké Kapusany
HUN - Encs

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

UKR - Ryskov

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Velké Kapusany
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Velké Kapusany
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Budimir

SVK - Velké Kapusany
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Velké Kapusany
SVK - Stara Luboviia
SVK - Kosice

ROM - Nagyvarad
HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

ROM - Nagyvarad
HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Liptovsky Mikulas
SVK - Perin



126. (15)
127.(9)
128. (3)
129. (1)

130. (16.)
131. (5)

132. (14)
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.(7)

138. (17)

139. (18)
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,

163. (8)
164. (16.)
165. (11)
166. (21.)
167. (17)
168. (12)

169. (9)
170. (12)
171. (10)

172. (5)
173. (10.

183. (11.
184. (23.
185. (11.
186. (13.
187. (8)
188. (5)
189. (10,
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2003|M1
2004|M1
2009|M1
2010|M3
2003|M1
2006|M2
2001|M1
2008|M1
2007|M1
2004|M2
2009|M3
2007|M2
2003|M1
2003|M1
2002|M2
2010|M3
2005|M2
2002|M2
2006|M1
2009|M1
2001|M1
2007|M1
2007|M1
2010|M3
2005|M2
2003|M1
2003|M2
2009|M1
2007|M1
2004|M1
2008|M1
2002|M1
2006|M2
2010|M2
2003|M1
2005|M2
2005|M2
2007|M2
2001|M1
2004|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2007|M1
2003|M2
2004|M1
2006|M1
2010|M2
2003|M2
2006|M2
2010|M1
2005|M2
2009|M1
2010|M3
2005|M1
2006|M3
2003|M1
2005|M1
2005|M2
2003|M1
2006|M1
2004|M1
2006|M2
2001|M2
2005|M1

Mako Roébert (33)
Mako Roébert (32)

Jendzel'ovsky Peter (10)

Buc Peter (67)
Takac Jaroslav (22)
Simon Tibor (9)
Kovalik Dusan (59)
Mako Roébert (4)
Muadry Peter (10)
Bacik Peter (19)
Biacovsky Ondrej (52)
Stancak Marian (18)
Kovacs Péter (10)
Nagy Istvan (34)
Imling Jan (3)

Tisza Tibor (62)
Imling Jan (20)
Theis Frantisek (8)
Mudry Peter (17)
Tornai Tamas (6)
Gaspar Patrik (56)
Breznen Igor (15)
Danko Norbert (19)
Simon Tibor (59)
Simon Tibor (8)
Kucserak Arpad (31)
Vargosko Milan (13)
Maruscak Ladislav (27)
Laborcz Sandor (2)
Gaspar Patrik (35)
Kovacs Péter (10)
Kovacs Péter (17)
Stancak Marian (1)
Revak Gabriel (47)
Gaspar Patrik (25)
Fotul Juraj (21)
Stancak Marian (14)
Dalio Jozef (25)
Danko Stefan (89)
Takaé Marek (20)
Rybar Ondrej (40)
Prokipcak Pavel (57)
Danko Stanislav (21)
Inling Jan (5)

Nagy Istvan (22)
Mihaly Krisztian (8)
Vojtek Jan (41)
Pastor Eugen (12)
Belko Zdenko (10)
Frankovié Martin (9)
Polak Peter (12)
Danko Norbert (8)
Ruzinsky Jaroslav (60)
Karafa Valér (3)
Pastor Eugen (47)
Mikus Marian (32)
Buc Peter (26)
Horny Jaroslav (9)
Korotvicka Pavel (28)
Karafa Valér (18)
Sandor Rébert (31)
Biacovsky Ondrej (12)
Pastor Eugen (33)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)

1974 (29
1974 (30
1977 (32
1959 (51
1962 (41
1955 (51
1959 (42
1974 (34
1975 (32
1953 (51
1954 (55
1957 (50
1976 (27
1976 (27
1954 (48
1957 (53
1954 (51
1955 (47
1975 (31
1977 (32
1975 (26
1975 (32
1974 (33
1955 (55
1955 (50
1977 (26
1950 (53
1972 (37
1981 (26
1975 (29
1976 (32
1976 (26
1957 (49
1966 (44
1975 (28
1946 (59
1957 (48
1958 (49
1979 (22
1975 (29
1984 (19
1958 (43
1976 (31
1954 (49
1976 (28
1984 (22
1965 (45
1942 (61
1959 (47
1975 (35
1948 (57
1974 (35
1960 (50
1977 (28
1942 (64
1976 (27
1959 (46
1944 (61
1976 (27
1977 (29
1970 (34
1954 (52
1942 (59
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)
)
)
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)
)
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)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1976 (29)

1:31:20
1:31:22
1:31:23
1:31:25
1:31:29
1:31:42
1:31:50
1:32:00
1:32:00
1:32:01
1:32:09
1:32:29
1:32:30
1:32:32
1:32:47
1:33:11
1:33:14
1:33:17
1:33:25
1:33:39
1:33:39
1:33:42
1:33:42
1:33:45
1:33:52
1:34:25
1:34:31
1:34:36
1:35:30
1:35:41
1:35:46
1:35:54
1:36:02
1:36:07
1:36:07
1:36:11
1:36:50
1:37:02
1:37:18
1:37:19
1:37:22
1:37:31
1:37:33
1:37:45
1:37:46
1:37:56
1:38:06
1:38:07
1:38:13
1:38:21
1:38:43
1:38:46
1:38:49
1:39:01
1:39:03
1:39:15
1:39:17
1:39:17
1:39:18
1:39:25
1:39:31
1:39:40
1:39:48
1:39:58

+00:23:29
+00:23:31
+00:23:32
+00:23:34
+00:23:38
+00:23:51
+00:23:59
+00:24:09
+00:24:09
+00:24:10
+00:24:18
+00:24:38
+00:24:39
+00:24:41
+00:24:56
+00:25:20
+00:25:23
+00:25:26
+00:25:34
+00:25:48
+00:25:48
+00:25:51
+00:25:51
+00:25:54
+00:26:01
+00:26:34
+00:26:40
+00:26:45
+00:27:39
+00:27:50
+00:27:55
+00:28:03
+00:28:11
+00:28:16
+00:28:16
+00:28:20
+00:28:59
+00:29:11
+00:29:27
+00:29:28
+00:29:31
+00:29:40
+00:29:42
+00:29:54
+00:29:55
+00:30:05
+00:30:15
+00:30:16
+00:30:22
+00:30:30
+00:30:52
+00:30:55
+00:30:58
+00:31:10
+00:31:12
+00:31:24
+00:31:26
+00:31:26
+00:31:27
+00:31:34
+00:31:40
+00:31:49
+00:31:57
+00:32:07

+00:05
+00:02
+00:01
+00:02
+00:04
+00:13
+00:08
+00:10
+00:00
+00:01
+00:08
+00:20
+00:01
+00:02
+00:15
+00:24
+00:03
+00:03
+00:08
+00:14
+00:00
+00:03
+00:00
+00:03
+00:07
+00:33
+00:06
+00:05
+00:54
+00:11
+00:05
+00:08
+00:08
+00:05
+00:00
+00:04
+00:39
+00:12
+00:16
+00:01
+00:03
+00:09
+00:02
+00:12
+00:01
+00:10
+00:10
+00:01
+00:06
+00:08
+00:22
+00:03
+00:03
+00:12
+00:02
+00:12
+00:02
+00:00
+00:01
+00:07
+00:06
+00:09
+00:08
+00:10

SVK - Sena

SVK - Sena

SVK - Kosice - Juh

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kechnec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Liptovsky Mikulas

SVK - Budimir

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Budapest

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Mdlyinka

SVK - Kosice-Zapad

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Chrast nad Hornadom
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Budimir

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice



190
191.
192.
193.
194.

195

196

197
198.
199.

200

201
202.
203.

204
205.
206.

207

208

210.
211.
212
213.
214

234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

. (7)

(24))
(24))
(18)
(1)

. (6)
. (4)
. (9)

(19)
(19)

. (5)
. (5)

(20,
(12))

. (7)

(20,
(21)

. 9.
. (5.

(21.
(26.

. (8.

(13.

. (8.

2009|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2003|M2
2001|M2
2009|M3
2007|M2
2002|M1
2001|M1
2008|M1
2010|M3
2001|M1
2006|M1
2001|M2
2002|M1
2001|M1
2006|M2
2010|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2009|M1
2006|M1
2001|M2
2005|M1
2006|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2004|M2
2005|M2
2003|M2
2010|M2
2002|M1
2002|M1
2010|M3
2007|M2
2010|M1
2010|M3
2003|M1
2003|M1
2002|M2
2003|M2
2007|M1
2007|M1
2007|M1
2004|M1
2005|M1
2004|M2
2005|M2
2009|M2
2001|M1
2003|M1
2008|M2
2010|M1
2008|M1
2008|M1
2001|M2
2003|M2
2003|M1
2005|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1

Szilagyi Ladislav (4)
Dedinsky Csaba (14)
Futé Zsolt (15)
Mikus Marian (58)
Stancak Marian (7)
Ivanko Ladislav (27)
Simon Tibor (51)
Zavacky Pavol (13)
Lukacs Gabor (18)
Szojka Janos (89)
Maruscak Ladislav (8)
Strompl Jan (66)
Kucserak Arpad (60)
Danko Norbert (24)
Fotul Juraj (30)
Danko Istvan (24)
Labonc Sandor (68)
Dallio Jozef (8)
Danko Norbert (10)
Nagy Istvan (67)
Dedinszki Csaba (10)
Danko Stefan (30)
Groféik Martin (7)
Toth Laszlo (22)
Theis FrantiSek (35)
Kuzma Istvan (2)
Pecze Norbert (15)
Balogh Péter (68)
Toth Laszlo (65)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (72)
Stanéak Marian (13)
Dalio Jozef (6)
Kus$nir Marian (14)
Dzuren Rudolf (46)
Bodnar Patrik (30)
Kecskeméty Zoltan (28)
Badik Peter (63)
Alezar Andrej (10)
Kupdik Juraj (3)
Kiéin Lubomir (72)
Bodnar Patrik (41)
Balint Janos (42)
Lukacs Jozef (7)
Ivanko Ladislav (8)
Bodnar Patrik (20)
Toth Laszlo (22)
Nagy Péter (17)
Bodnar Patrik (26)
Hric Miroslav (28)
Ivanko Ladislav (15)
Ivanko Ladislav (15)
Buc Peter (9)
Krempasky Patrik (61)
Lukacs Gabriel (9)
Stanéak Marian (3)
Benko Branislav (2)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)
Danko Stanislav (7)
Butella Julius (37)
Lukacs Jozef (16)
Nagy Péter (46)

Toéth Laszlo (1)
Krempasky Patrik (26)
Szakacs Gusztav Balint (14)

1988 (21
1987 (16
1988 (15
1976 (25
1957 (46
1944 (57
1955 (54
1955 (52
1978 (24
1966 (35
1972 (36
1954 (56
1977 (24
1974 (32
1946 (55
1979 (23
1982 (19
1958 (48
1974 (36
1976 (25
1987 (15
1979 (24
1976 (33
1978 (28
1955 (46
1972 (33
1987 (19
1979 (22
1978 (23
1983 (18
1957 47
1958 (47
1955 (48
1964 (46
1985 (17
1985 (17
1953 (57
1951 (56
1983 (27
1959 (51
1985 (18
1985 (18
1944 (58
1944 (59
1985 (22
1978 (29
1973 (34
1985 (19
1977 (28
1944 (60
1944 (61
1959 (50
1981 (20
1978 (25
1957 (51
1970 (40
1976 (32
1976 (32
1947 (54
1944 (59
1973 (30
1978 (27
1981 (21

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1978 (26)

1:40:10
1:40:16
1:40:16
1:40:28
1:40:30
1:40:36
1:40:39
1:40:39
1:40:58
1:41:02
1:41:31
1:41:35
1:41:36
1:41:47
1:41:54
1:41:58
1:42:09
1:42:18
1:42:32
1:42:33
1:42:36
1:42:52
1:43:01
1:43:03
1:43:08
1:43:08
1:43:10
1:43:20
1:43:20
1:43:20
1:43:24
1:43:24
1:43:28
1:43:30
1:43:35
1:43:35
1:43:40
1:43:45
1:43:49
1:43:52
1:44:03
1:44:03
1:44:12
1:44:19
1:44:22
1:44:22
1:44:22
1:44:27
1:44:42
1:44:45
1:44:49
1:44:52
1:44:53
1:44:53
1:45:04
1:45:08
1:45:24
1:45:24
1:45:35
1:45:37
1:46:04
1:46:15
1:46:25
1:46:34

+00:32:19
+00:32:25
+00:32:25
+00:32:37
+00:32:39
+00:32:45
+00:32:48
+00:32:48
+00:33:07
+00:33:11
+00:33:40
+00:33:44
+00:33:45
+00:33:56
+00:34:03
+00:34:07
+00:34:18
+00:34:27
+00:34:41
+00:34:42
+00:34:45
+00:35:01
+00:35:10
+00:35:12
+00:35:17
+00:35:17
+00:35:19
+00:35:29
+00:35:29
+00:35:29
+00:35:33
+00:35:33
+00:35:37
+00:35:39
+00:35:44
+00:35:44
+00:35:49
+00:35:54
+00:35:58
+00:36:01
+00:36:12
+00:36:12
+00:36:21
+00:36:28
+00:36:31
+00:36:31
+00:36:31
+00:36:36
+00:36:51
+00:36:54
+00:36:58
+00:37:01
+00:37:02
+00:37:02
+00:37:13
+00:37:17
+00:37:33
+00:37:33
+00:37:44
+00:37:46
+00:38:13
+00:38:24
+00:38:34
+00:38:43

+00:12
+00:06
+00:00
+00:12
+00:02
+00:06
+00:03
+00:00
+00:19
+00:04
+00:29
+00:04
+00:01
+00:11
+00:07
+00:04
+00:11
+00:09
+00:14
+00:01
+00:03
+00:16
+00:09
+00:02
+00:05
+00:00
+00:02
+00:10
+00:00
+00:00
+00:04
+00:00
+00:04
+00:02
+00:05
+00:00
+00:05
+00:05
+00:04
+00:03
+00:11
+00:00
+00:09
+00:07
+00:03
+00:00
+00:00
+00:05
+00:15
+00:03
+00:04
+00:03
+00:01
+00:00
+00:11
+00:04
+00:16
+00:00
+00:11
+00:02
+00:27
+00:11
+00:10
+00:09

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Roznava-Dobsina

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Rozinava

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Bac

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Poproc¢

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budapest



254, (16.)
255. (5)
256. (25)
257. (31)
258. (27)
259. (11)
260. (3
261. (15)
262. (15)
263. (16.)
264. (26.)
265. (14.)
266. (32)
267. (32)
268. (32)
269. (15)
270. (8.
271. (11
272. (16.
273. (35.
274. (8
275. (12.

277. (17.
278. (4

280. (16.
281. (28.
282. (3
283. (4
284. (27.
285. (5)
286. (36.)
287. (12)
288. (28)
289. (28)
290. (19)
291. (8)
292. (30)
293. (17)
294. (6.
295. (14.)
296. (13)
297. (18)
298. (15)
299. (17)
300. (31)
301. (31)
302. (31.
303. (29.
304. (37.
305. (16.
306. (13.
307. (14.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

312. (1
313. (0.
314. (9)

315. (38)

316. (10.)

317. (10)

2004|M1
2009|M3
2002|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2004|M2
2009|M2
2003|M2
2006|M1
2006|M1
2002|M1
2005|M2
2003|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2005|M2
2010|M3
2007|M2
2007|M1
2003|M1
2010|M1
2004|M2
2004|M1
2006|M1
2009|M2
2004|M1
2005|M2
2001|M1
2008|M2
2008|M2
2002|M1
2008|M2
2003|M1
2007|M2
2002|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2002|M2
2002|M1
2007|M1
2008|M2
2005|M1
2007|M2
2007|M1
2005|M1
2005|M2
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2001|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2004|M2
2007|M2
2010|M3
2008|M1
2008|M1
2008|M1
2005|M2
2010|M1
2010|M1
2003|M1
2010|M3
2006|M2

Balint Janos (27)
Belko Zdenek (50)
Hajlik Imrich (37)
Szakacs Gusztav (37)
Elek Tamas (69)
Lukacs Jozef (23)
Benedik Stefan (7)
Theis FrantiSek (19)
Nagy Istvan (13)
Hric Miroslav (19)
Balint Janos (31)
Haluska Pavol (10)
Szojka Janos (18)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (19)
Toth Laszlo (35)
Theis FrantiSek (23)
Judt Tibor (56)
Koéan Milan (14)
Riedica Jan (6)
Balta Stefan (36)
Lérinc Jozef (5)
Koéan Milan (22)
Kovacs Péter (10)

Szakacs Gusztav Balint (7)

Villim Jan (12)
Benyicky Jozsef (29)
Kovaé Frantisek (19)
Szombathy Laszl6 (71)
Theis FrantiSek (12)
Magyar Miroslav (2)
Nagy Péter (23)

Dallio Jozef (8)
Gazdag Jozsef (39)
Ivanko Ladislav (22)
Oravecz Matej (27)
Danko Norbert (21)
Buc Peter (17)
Wilnrotter Frantisek (6)
Nagy Gyula (7)
Somodi Gabor (13)
Ivanko Ladislav (1)
Bodnar Patrik (21)
Nagy Gyula (20)
Viszoki Csaba (7)
Nagy Péter (24)
Lukacs Jozef (22)

Toth Laszlo (29)
Szojka Janos (19)
Benyicky Jozsef (33)
Klika Vincent (50)
Hiblar Gyorgy (23)
Danko Norbert (27)
Theis FrantiSek (24)
Tomas Bartolomej (15)
Himié Anton (58)
Kis-Csaji Alexander (13)
Toth Ladislav (22)
Nagy Peter (3)

Szabé Istvan (16)
Fazekas Michal (14)
Toth LaszIlo (22)
Krempassky Patrik (29)
Horny Jaroslav (61)
Nagy Gyula (7)

1985 (19
1959 (50
1967 (35
1978 (25
1985 (16
1944 (60
1960 (49
1955 (48
1976 (30
1977 (29
1985 (17
1942 (63
1966 (37
1983 (20
1978 (25
1956 (49
1959 (51
1958 (49
1988 (19
1980 (23
1982 (28
1958 (46
1976 (28
1978 (28
1961 (48
1986 (18
1957 (48
1983 (18
1955 (53
1957 (51
1973 (29
1958 (50
1977 (26
1944 (63
1977 (25
1974 (28
1959 (45
1941 (61
1959 (43
1986 (21
1944 (64
1985 (20
1959 (48
1963 (44
1973 (32
1944 (61
1978 (24
1966 (36
1986 (16
1970 (31
1985 (18
1974 (31
1955 (49
1958 (49
1958 (52
1983 (25
1978 (30
1973 (35
1960 (45
1989 (21
1978 (32
1981 (22
1947 (63

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1959 (47)

1:46:40
1:46:44
1:46:48
1:46:49
1:46:52
1:47:08
1:47:11
1:47:13
1:47:43
1:48:10
1:48:26
1:49:02
1:49:19
1:49:19
1:49:19
1:49:35
1:49:38
1:49:47
1:49:47
1:49:50

1:
1:50:14
1:50:22
1:51:13
1:51:59
1:52:01
1:52:20
1:52:24
1:52:44
1:53:01
1:53:15
1:53:21
1:53:22
1:53:30
1:53:39
1:53:39
1:53:43
1:53:44
1:53:44
1:53:47
1:53:53
1:54:12
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

50:06

54:35

:54:35
:154:44
:54:44
:54:57
:54:57
:54:57
:55:00
:55:11
:55:14
:55:15
:55:21
:55:33
:55:52
:55:52
:55:52
:56:04
:56:21
:56:21
:56:21
:56:26
:56:34

+00:38:49
+00:38:53
+00:38:57
+00:38:58
+00:39:01
+00:39:17
+00:39:20
+00:39:22
+00:39:52
+00:40:19
+00:40:35
+00:41:11
+00:41:28
+00:41:28
+00:41:28
+00:41:44
+00:41:47
+00:41:56
+00:41:56
+00:41:59
+00:42:15
+00:42:23
+00:42:31
+00:43:22
+00:44:08
+00:44:10
+00:44:29
+00:44:33
+00:44:53
+00:45:10
+00:45:24
+00:45:30
+00:45:31
+00:45:39
+00:45:48
+00:45:48
+00:45:52
+00:45:53
+00:45:53
+00:45:56
+00:46:02
+00:46:21
+00:46:44
+00:46:44
+00:46:53
+00:46:53
+00:47:06
+00:47:06
+00:47:06
+00:47:09
+00:47:20
+00:47:23
+00:47:24
+00:47:30
+00:47:42
+00:48:01
+00:48:01
+00:48:01
+00:48:13
+00:48:30
+00:48:30
+00:48:30
+00:48:35
+00:48:43

+00:06
+00:04
+00:04
+00:01
+00:03
+00:16
+00:03
+00:02
+00:30
+00:27
+00:16
+00:36
+00:17
+00:00
+00:00
+00:16
+00:03
+00:09
+00:00
+00:03
+00:16
+00:08
+00:08
+00:51
+00:46
+00:02
+00:19
+00:04
+00:20
+00:17
+00:14
+00:06
+00:01
+00:08
+00:09
+00:00
+00:04
+00:01
+00:00
+00:03
+00:06
+00:19
+00:23
+00:00
+00:09
+00:00
+00:13
+00:00
+00:00
+00:03
+00:11
+00:03
+00:01
+00:06
+00:12
+00:19
+00:00
+00:00
+00:12
+00:17
+00:00
+00:00
+00:05
+00:08

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice - Zapad

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Budapest

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Roziava

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Peder

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosicka nova Ves

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budapest

SVK - Kosice - sidlisko KVP
SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice - Zapad

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Drienovec

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Edelény

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Kecerovsky Lipovec
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Bac

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

HUN - Edelény



318. (39)
319. (30)
320. (31)
321. (9)
322. (14))
323. (17)
324. (20)
325. (40)
326. (9)
327. (10))
328. (18)
329. (32)
330. (11)
331. (15)
332. (10)
333. (19)
334. (10.)
335. (19.
336. (10.
337. (20.
338. (11.
339. (19.
340. (15.
341. (21
342. (33.
343. (16.
344. (22.
345. (23.
346. (16.
347. (7.
348. (12.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
350. (11)
351. (7)
352. (11)
353. (18)
354. (19)
355. (16)
356. (24.)
357. (21)
358. (25)
359. (34)
360. (17)
361. (6.)
362. (13)
363. (5.)
364. (35)
365. (35)
366. (35)
367. (35)
368. (17)
369. (26.)
)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

375. (15.
376. (42.
377. (7.
378. (8)
379. (20)
380. (14
381. (34)

2003|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2009|M1
2004|M2
2005|M1
2004|M1
2003|M1
2002|M2
2010|M1
2005|M1
2001|M1
2010|M3
2007|M2
2001|M2
2007|M1
2002|M2
2005|M1
2009|M1
2005|M1
2008|M1
2005|M2
2004|M2
2004|M1
2001|M1
2004|M2
2004|M1
2004|M1
2007|M2
2010|M2
2010|M3
2003|M1
2001|M2
2008|M2
2006|M2
2006|M1
2006|M1
2003|M2
2004|M1
2005|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2003|M2
2009|M3
2010|M3
2009|M2
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2004|M2
2004|M1
2009|M3
2003|M2
2010|M1
2010|M1
2010|M1
2010|M3
2003|M1
2004|M1
2009|M3
2006|M1
2010|M3
2001|M1

Benyicky Jozef (20)
Somodi Gabor (63)
Benyicky Jozsef (64)
Korotvicka Pavel (9)
Hajduk Milan (17)
Krempasky Patrik (16)
Balta Istvan (36)
Kocan Milan (24)
Klain Tibor (7)
Pecze Norbert (4)
Eles Nandor (19)
Remak Béla, ifj. (55)
Tomash Alfréd (64)
Szabé Istvan (19)

Wilnrotter Frantisek (31)

Kulus Attila Sandor (8)
Butella Julius (10)
Balint Janos (22)
Jasso Jozef (5)
Tiponut Tibor (13)
Elek Tamas (2)
Halasz Jézsef (17)
Nagy Gyula (14)
Viszoki Csaba (18)
Bodnar Patrik (66)
Halasz Jozef (20)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (25)
Toth Laszlo (24)
Butella Julius (23)
Bruckner Zoltan (44)
Balog Tibor (63)
Baké Janos (48)
Kassay Vojtech (34)
Dusinsky Stefan (7)
Hajduak Milan (13)
Viszoki Csaba (11)
Nagy Péter (10)
Hajduk Milan (10)
Tiponut Tibor (13)
Koronczi Julius (5)
Vojtéch Vladislav (34)
Somody Roland (34)
Butella Julius (18)
Ivanko Ladislav (49)
Ivanko Ladislav (69)
Viéek Marian (11)
Remak Laszld (25)
Dobos Zoltan (36)
Koteles Szabolcs (6)
Gazdag Jézsef (20)
Butella Julius (21)
Nagy Imre (30)
Balog Tibor (55)
Macko Milan (9)

Jalé Patrik (11)
Bodnar Patrik (7)
Onodi Atilla (13)
Dusinsky Stefan (65)
Tiponut Tibor (6)
Hiblar Gyorgy (15)
Dusinksy Stefan (53)
Koteles Szabolcs (20)
Cuper Michal (57)
Dobos Zoltan (76)

1986 (17
1986 (15
1986 (15
1976 (33
1954 (50
1981 (24
1980 (24
1958 (45
1943 (59
1987 (23
1961 (44
1971 (30
1960 (50
1960 47
1941 (60
1974 (33
1947 (55
1985 (20
1974 (35
1965 (40
1985 (23
1944 (61
1959 (45
1963 (41
1985 (16
1944 (60
1983 (21
1987 (17
1947 (60
1969 (41
1955 (55
1974 (29
1946 (55
1957 (51
1954 (52
1963 (43
1973 (33
1954 (49
1965 (39
1966 (39
1976 (28
1987 (15
1947 (56
1944 (65
1944 (66
1968 (41
1979 (23
1976 (26
1973 (29
1977 (25
1947 (57
1973 (31
1955 (54
1949 (54
1991 (19
1985 (25
1986 (24
1957 (53
1965 (38
1985 (19
1957 (52
1973 (33
1941 (69

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1976 (25)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:56:34
:56:41
:56:41
:57:02
:57:08
:57:14
:57:30
:57:34
:58:20
:58:27
:58:33
:59:14
:59:19
:59:30
:59:32
:59:40
1:

59:49

2:00:06
2:00:25
2:00:41
2:01:19
2:01:19
2:01:52
2:01:52
2:02:27
2:02:37
2:03:54
2:03:54
2:04:02
2:04:56
2:04:56
2:05:02
2:05:24
2:05:30
2:05:37
2:06:52
2:07:02
2:07:10
2:07:47
2:07:52
2:07:52
2:07:56
2:08:11
2:08:28
2:09:54
2:10:14
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:10:34
2:11:18
2:11:21
2:12:35
2:12:49
2:12:49
2:14:08
2:14:11
2:15:12
2:15:37
2:15:50
2:16:20
2:17:23
2:17:54

+00:48:43
+00:48:50
+00:48:50
+00:49:11
+00:49:17
+00:49:23
+00:49:39
+00:49:43
+00:50:29
+00:50:36
+00:50:42
+00:51:23
+00:51:28
+00:51:39
+00:51:41
+00:51:49
+00:51:58
+00:52:15
+00:52:34
+00:52:50
+00:53:28
+00:53:28
+00:54:01
+00:54:01
+00:54:36
+00:54:46
+00:56:03
+00:56:03
+00:56:11
+00:57:05
+00:57:05
+00:57:11
+00:57:33
+00:57:39
+00:57:46
+00:59:01
+00:59:11
+00:59:19
+00:59:56
+01:00:01
+01:00:01
+01:00:05
+01:00:20
+01:00:37
+01:02:03
+01:02:23
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:02:43
+01:03:27
+01:03:30
+01:04:44
+01:04:58
+01:04:58
+01:06:17
+01:06:20
+01:07:21
+01:07:46
+01:07:59
+01:08:29
+01:09:32
+01:10:03

+00:00
+00:07
+00:00
+00:21
+00:06
+00:06
+00:16
+00:04
+00:46
+00:07
+00:06
+00:41
+00:05
+00:11
+00:02
+00:08
+00:09
+00:17
+00:19
+00:16
+00:38
+00:00
+00:33
+00:00
+00:35
+00:10
+01:17
+00:00
+00:08
+00:54
+00:00
+00:06
+00:22
+00:06
+00:07
+01:15
+00:10
+00:08
+00:37
+00:05
+00:00
+00:04
+00:15
+00:17
+01:26
+00:20
+00:01
+00:00
+00:00
+00:00
+00:19
+00:44
+00:03
+01:14
+00:14
+00:00
+01:19
+00:03
+01:01
+00:25
+00:13
+00:30
+01:03
+00:31

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Kosice - Nad Jazerom
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Dobsina

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Miskolc

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Vajkovce

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Kosice

ROM - Nagyvarad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

ROM - Nagyvarad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Jasov

HUN - Edelény

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Jasov

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budakeszi

HUN - Budapest

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Bac

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
ROM - Nagyvarad (Oradea)
SVK - Jasov

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budapest

SVK - Geca

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
ROM - Csikszereda

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
ROM - Nagyvarad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



382. (11.) 2009|M1 Bodnar Patrik (11) 1985 (24) 2:19:06 +01:11:15  +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
383. (12.) 2009|M1 Toth LaszI6 (22) 1978 (31) 2:19:07 +01:11:16  +00:.01 SVK - Drienovec
384. (43) 2003M1 Kételes Szabolcs (45) 1973 (30) 2:21:44 +01:1353  +02:37 SVK - Kosice
385. (12) 2006|M2 Butella Jdlius (11) 1947 (59) 2:24:35 +01:16:44  +02:51 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
386. (21.) 2006|M1 Bodnar Patrik (21) 1985 (21) 2:27:15 +01:19:24  +02:40 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
387. (22.) 2006/M1 Balint Janos (23) 1985 (21) 2:28:45 +01:20:54  +01:30 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
388. (22) 2005|M1 Kulus Attila (14) 1974 (31) 2:31:11 +01:2320  +02:26 ROM - Nagyvarad
389. (8.) 2008|M2 Butella Julius (4) 1947 (61) 2:32:33 +01:24:42  +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
390. (44.) 2003|M1 Dobos Zoltan (47) 1976 (27) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +04:29 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
391. (44) 2003|M1 Racz Antal (7) 1988 (15) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
392. (44) 2003M1  Somodi Gabor (44) 1986 (17)  2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Debrad
393. (44) 2003|M1 Remak Laszl6 (38) 1979 (24) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
394. (28) 2004|M1 Kételes Szabolcs (33) 1973 (31) 2:39:02 +01:31:11  +02:00 SVK - Kosice
395. (29.) 2004|M1 Dobos Zoltan (38) 1976 (28) 2:40:21 +01:32:30  +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
396. (30.) 2004|M1 Prokop Jozsef (28) 1983 (21) 2:40:22 +01:32:31  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
397. (31) 2004|M1 Balta Zsolt (37) 1980 (24) 2:40:43 +01:32:52  +00:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
398. (23.) 2005|M1 Dobos Zoltan (25) 1976 (29) 2:47:05 +01:39:14  +06:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
399. (12)) 2008/M1 Jakob Zoltan (6) 1986 (22) ROM - Nagyvarad
400. (13.) 2006|M2 Kovacé Frantisek (25) 1957 (49) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
401. (13.) 2009|M1 Krempasky Patrik (1) 1971 (38) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
402. (18)) 2004|M2 Remak Béla (11) 1940 (64) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
403. (20.) 2005|M2 Remak Béla (11) 1940 (65) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
404. (39.) 2002|M1 Remak Béla, ifj. (22) 1971 (31) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
405. (40.) 2002|M1 Somodi Gabor (0) 1986 (16) SVK - Debrad’
M1
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) Iszulev (kor)l ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1. (1) 2007M1 Szab6 Imre (4) 1978 (29 1:07:51 HUN - Budapest
2. (1) 2001M1  Szabé Imre (52) 1978 (23)  1:08:58 +00:01:07  +01:07 HUN - Karcag
3. (1) 2003M1 Szabé Imre (1) 1978 (25) 1:09:01 +00:01:10  +00:03 HUN - Karcag
4.(2) 2003M1  Lipovsky Viadislav (17) 1969 (34)  1:10:13 +00:02:22  +01:12 SVK - Strazske
5. (3) 2003M1 Lajtos Marton (2) 1966 (37) 1:10:20 +00:02:29  +00:07 HUN - Karcag
6. (1) 2005|M1 Szabé Imre (15) 1978 (27) 1:10:55 +00:03:04  +00:35 HUN - Budapest
7. (1) 2006|M1 Szabé Imre (1) 1978 (28) 1:10:57 +00:03.06  +00:02 HUN - Budapest
8. (1) 2002M1 Szabé Imre (1) 1978 (24) 1:11:25 +00:03:34  +00:28 HUN - Karcag
9. (1) 2002|M1 Lajtos Marton (14) 1966 (36) 1:11:25 +00:03:34  +00:00 HUN - Karcag
10. (2) 2006/m1  Pasztor Imrich (12) 1974 (32)  1:12:13 +00:04:22  +00:48 SVK - Popro¢
11. (3) 2002|M1 Langer Olivér (2) 1974 (28) 1:12:18 +00:04:27  +00:05 HUN - Salgétarjan
12.(2) 2007jv1  Nuriev Tibor (3) 1986 (21)  1:12:29 +00:04:38  +00:11 HUN - Karcag
13. (3) 2006/M1 ~ Bogar Janos (5) 1964 (42)  1:12:57 +00:05:06  +00:28 HUN - Encs
14. (3) 20071 Bogar Janos (1) 1964 (43)  1:13:29 +00:05:38  +00:32 HUN - Encs
15. (4) 2003M1 Langer Olivér (3) 1974 (29) 1:13:29 +00:05:38  +00:00 HUN - Salgétarjan
16. (1) 2009|M1 Szabé Imre (2) 1978 (31) 1:14:03 +00:06:12  +00:34 HUN - Budapest
17.(4) 2007M1  Kapitany Zoltan (14) 1978 (29)  1:14:55 +00:07:04  +00:52 HUN - Karcag
18. (2) 2001|M1 Langer Olivér (1) 1974 (27) 1:15:04 +00:.07:13  +00:09 HUN - Salgétarjan
19. (4) 2002jM1 Orszagh Gabor (4) 1981 (21) 1:15:17 +00:.07:26  +00:13 HUN - Verpelét
20. (5) 2002/M1 ~ Gombar Péter (8) 1981 (21)  1:15:31 +00:07:40  +00:14 HUN - Forré
21. (3) 2001|M1 Zupa Vaclav (62) 1967 (34) 1:15:37 +00:07:46  +00:06 SVK - Prakovce
22.(4) 2006/M1  Nuriev Tibor (6) 1986 (20)  1:15:38 +00:07:47  +00:01 HUN - Karcag
23. (2) 2005|M1 Langer Olivér (10) 1974 (31) 1:16:20 +00:08:29  +00:42 HUN - Salgétarjan
24. (4) 2001|M1 Behun Peter (4) 1968 (33) 1:16:22 +00:08:31  +00:02 SVK - Pticie
25. (5) 2003|M1 Orszagh Gabor (4) 1981 (22) 1:16:27 +00:08:36  +00:05 HUN - Verpelét
26. (6) 2002/M1  Labonc Sandor (13) 1981 (21)  1:16:57 +00:09:06  +00:30 HUN - Karcag
27.(1) 2004M1  Nuriev Tibor (23) 1986 (18)  1:17:34 +00:09:43  +00:37 HUN - Karcag
28. (1) 2010M1  Ivan€o Michal (8) 1970 (40)  1:17:56 +00:10:05  +00:22 SVK - Banské
29.(6) 2003M1 ~ Gombar Péter (5) 1981 (22)  1:18:04 +00:10:13  +00:08 HUN - Forrd
30. (7)) 2002|M1 Ondricko Milan (35) 1973 (29) 1:18:38 +00:10:47  +00:34 SVK - Humenné
31.(8) 2002jv1  Tatrai Robert (5) 1963 (39)  1:18:46 +00:10:55  +00:08 SVK - Kosice
32.(2) 2004/M1  Orszagh Gabor (5) 1981 (23)  1:18:57 +00:11:06  +00:11 HUN - Eger
33.(5) 2001/M1  HruSovsky Milan (46) 1957 (44)  1:19:38 +00:11:47  +00:41 SVK - Spigsk4 Nova Ves
34.(6) 2001/M1  Tisza Tibor (54) 1957 (44)  1:19:41 +00:11:50  +00:03 SVK - Kosice
35. (1) 2008M1  Bogar Janos (1) 1964 (44)  1:20:10 +00:12:19  +00:29 HUN - Encs
36. (3) 2004/M1 Bényi Zoltan (12) 1964 (40) 1:20:12 +00:12:21  +00:02 SVK - Kolarovo
37.(3) 2005/M1  Nuriev Tibor (18) 1986 (19)  1:20:48 +00:12:57  +00:36 HUN - Karcag
38. (2) 2010|M1 Kapitany Zoltan (1) 1987 (23) 1:20:53 +00:13:02  +00:05 HUN - Karcag



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

46.
47.
48.
49.

55. (12.)
56. (2.

78. (8)
79. (7))
80. (14,
81. (17)
82. (15)
83. (9)
84. (3)
85. (16))
86. (14.)
87. (3.
88. (8.

99. (10,
100. (4)
101. (18)
102. (20,

2003|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2001|M1
2004|M1
2007|M1
2002|M1
2006|M1
2003|M1
2008|M1
2004|M1
2010|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2002|M1
2009|M1
2006|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2004|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2006|M1
2005|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2006|M1
2007|M1
2005|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2004|M1
2007|M1
2003|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2004|M1
2009|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2008|M1
2007|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2006|M1
2009|M1
2001|M1
2007|M1
2007|M1
2003|M1
2009|M1
2007|M1
2004|M1
2008|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1

Sciranko Jozef (16)
Szabo Jozef (73)

Takac Marek (38)
Nepko Gabriel (70)
Labancz Sandor (11)
Mako Roébert (18)
Varga LaszI6 (11)
Kapitany Zoltan (14)
Macko Dusan (27)
Jendzelovsky Peter (5)
Jani¢ Pavol (21)
Jendzel'ovsky Peter (6)
Kiss Tamas (48)
Orszagh Gabor (6)
Ferencz Béla (9)
Jendzelovsky Peter (43)
Janié Pavol (39)
Darvasy Antal (3)
Cetner Jan (4)

Labon Sandor (11)
Bohunék Zdenék (97)
Kucserak Arpad (16)
Korotvicka Peter (19)
Gaspar Patrik (15)
Svaton Frantisek (41)
Takacs Jaroslav (40)
Belko Zdeno (21)
Jendzel'ovsky Peter (9)
Jendzel'ovsky Peter (53)
Kovacs Péter (10)
Korotvié€ Peter (9)
Mudry Peter (20)
Svaton FrantiSek (8)
Svaton Frantisek (12)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)
Jakob Zoltan (9)
Labonc Sandor (17)
Varga Laszl6 (12)
Gaspar Petrik (23)
Takacs Jaroslav (16)
Székely Zoltan (11)
Nuriev Tibor (13
Nuriev Tibor (12
Mako Roébert (33
Mako Roébert (32)
Jendzel'ovsky Peter (10)
Takac Jaroslav (22)
Kovalik Dusan (59)
Mako Robert (4)

Mudry Peter (10)
Kovacs Péter (10)

Nagy Istvan (34)
Mudry Peter (17)
Tornai Tamas (6)
Gaspar Patrik (56)
Breznen Igor (15)
Danko Norbert (19)
Kucserak Arpad (31)
Maruséak Ladislav (27)
Laborcz Sandor (2)
Gaspar Patrik (35)
Kovacs Péter (10)
Kovacs Péter (17)
Gaspar Patrik (25)

(
)
)
)

1961 (42
1977 (24
1978 (24
1956 (45
1981 (23
1974 (33
1987 (15
1978 (28
1974 (29
1977 (31
1966 (38
1977 (33
1977 (24
1981 (20
1986 (16
1977 (26
1966 (36
1974 (35
1965 (41
1981 (22
1960 (41
1977 (25
1969 (35
1975 (27
1975 (27
1962 (40
1959 44
1977 (27
1977 (24
1976 (25
1969 (37
1975 (30
1975 (28
1975 (30
1976 (30
1985 (22
1981 (24
1987 (16
1975 (30
1962 (42
1972 (35
1987 (16
1986 (16
1974 (29
1974 (30
1977 (32
1962 (41
1959 (42
1974 (34
1975 (32
1976 (27
1976 (27
1975 (31
1977 (32
1975 (26
1975 (32
1974 (33
1977 (26
1972 (37
1981 (26
1975 (29
1976 (32
1976 (26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1975 (28)

122:07
122:40
122:49
123:56
123:57
124:02
124:06
124:35
124:49
124:52
:25:00
:125:09
125:13
125:34
125:37
:25:40
125:52
126:03
126:12
126:25
126:48
126:49
127:02
127:03
127:08
127:20
127:30
127:49
:128:01
128:11
:128:50
129:02
129:03
129:42
1:30:13
1:30:18
1:30:21
1:30:39
1:30:45
1:30:45
1:31:04
1:31:07
1:31:08
1:31:20
1:31:22
1:31:23
1:31:29
1:31:50
1:32:00
1:32:00
1:32:30
1:32:32
1:33:25
1:33:39
1:33:39
1:33:42
1:33:42
1:34:25
1:34:36
1:35:30
1:35:41
1:35:46
1:35:54
1:36:07

e el e e e e e - T S O O e O O S O R R e e A e s T e e e

+00:14:16
+00:14:49
+00:14:58
+00:16:05
+00:16:06
+00:16:11
+00:16:15
+00:16:44
+00:16:58
+00:17:01
+00:17:09
+00:17:18
+00:17:22
+00:17:43
+00:17:46
+00:17:49
+00:18:01
+00:18:12
+00:18:21
+00:18:34
+00:18:57
+00:18:58
+00:19:11
+00:19:12
+00:19:17
+00:19:29
+00:19:39
+00:19:58
+00:20:10
+00:20:20
+00:20:59
+00:21:11
+00:21:12
+00:21:51
+00:22:22
+00:22:27
+00:22:30
+00:22:48
+00:22:54
+00:22:54
+00:23:13
+00:23:16
+00:23:17
+00:23:29
+00:23:31
+00:23:32
+00:23:38
+00:23:59
+00:24:09
+00:24:09
+00:24:39
+00:24:41
+00:25:34
+00:25:48
+00:25:48
+00:25:51
+00:25:51
+00:26:34
+00:26:45
+00:27:39
+00:27:50
+00:27:55
+00:28:03
+00:28:16

+01:14
+00:33
+00:09
+01:07
+00:01
+00:05
+00:04
+00:29
+00:14
+00:03
+00:08
+00:09
+00:04
+00:21
+00:03
+00:03
+00:12
+00:11
+00:09
+00:13
+00:23
+00:01
+00:13
+00:01
+00:05
+00:12
+00:10
+00:19
+00:12
+00:10
+00:39
+00:12
+00:01
+00:39
+00:31
+00:05
+00:03
+00:18
+00:06
+00:00
+00:19
+00:03
+00:01
+00:12
+00:02
+00:01
+00:06
+00:21
+00:10
+00:00
+00:30
+00:02
+00:53
+00:14
+00:00
+00:03
+00:00
+00:43
+00:11
+00:54
+00:11
+00:05
+00:08
+00:13

SVK - KoSice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kechnec

HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - PreSov

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Salgétarjan

HUN - Verpelét

HUN - Encs

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

UKR - Ryskov

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

ROM - Nagyvarad

HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

ROM - Nagyvarad

HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Sena

SVK - Sena

SVK - Kosice - Juh

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kechnec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

HUN - Budapest

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

129.
130.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

(16.)
1)
(21)
a7)
(12)
(12)
(10,
@)
6.
8)
(22)
©)
(23)
(1)
(13)
(10,
7)
(24.

(19.
(19.

.
(20.
(2.

(21.
.

(21.
(26.
@.

2001|M1
2004|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2007|M1
2004|M1
2006|M1
2010|M1
2009|M1
2005|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2003|M1
2006|M1
2004|M1
2005|M1
2009|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2001|M1
2008|M1
2001|M1
2006|M1
2002|M1
2001|M1
2010|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2009|M1
2006|M1
2005|M1
2006|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2010|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2007|M1
2007|M1
2007|M1
2004|M1
2005|M1
2001|M1
2003|M1
2010|M1
2008|M1
2008|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2006|M1
2006|M1
2002|M1

Danko Stefan (89)
Takac Marek (20)
Rybar Ondrej (40)
Prokipcak Pavel (57)
Danko Stanislav (21)
Nagy Istvan (22)
Mihaly Krisztian (8)
Frankovic¢ Martin (9)
Danko Norbert (8)
Karafa Valér (3)
Mikus Marian (32)
Buc Peter (26)
Korotvicka Pavel (28)
Karafa Valér (18)
Sandor Rébert (31)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)
Szilagyi Ladislav (4)
Dedinsky Csaba (14)
Futé Zsolt (15)

Mikus Marian (58)
Lukacs Gabor (18)
Szojka Janos (89)
Maruscak Ladislav (8)
Kucserak Arpad (60)
Danko Norbert (24)
Danko Istvan (24)
Labonc Sandor (68)
Danko Norbert (10)
Nagy Istvan (67)
Dedinszki Csaba (10)
Danko Stefan (30)
Groféik Martin (7)
Toth Laszlo (22)
Kuzma Istvan (2)
Pecze Norbert (15)
Balogh Péter (68)
Toth Laszlo (65)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (72)
Kecskeméty Zoltan (28)
Bodnar Patrik (30)
Kupdik Juraj (3)
Bodnar Patrik (41)
Balint Janos (42)
Bodnar Patrik (20)
Toth Laszlo (22)
Nagy Péter (17)
Bodnar Patrik (26)
Hric Miroslav (28)
Krempasky Patrik (61)
Lukacs Gabriel (9)
Benko Branislav (2)
Korotvicka Pavel (29)
Danko Stanislav (7)
Nagy Péter (46)

Toéth LaszIlo (1)
Krempasky Patrik (26)
Szakacs Gusztav Balint (14)
Balint Janos (27)
Hajlik Imrich (37)
Szakacs Gusztav (37)
Elek Tamas (69)
Nagy Istvan (13)
Hric Miroslav (19)
Balint Janos (31)

1979 (22
1975 (29
1984 (19
1958 (43
1976 (31
1976 (28
1984 (22
1975 (35
1974 (35
1977 (28
1976 (27
1959 (46
1976 (27
1977 (29
1970 (34
1976 (29
1988 (21
1987 (16
1988 (15
1976 (25
1978 (24
1966 (35
1972 (36
1977 (24
1974 (32
1979 (23
1982 (19
1974 (36
1976 (25
1987 (15
1979 (24
1976 (33
1978 (28
1972 (33
1987 (19
1979 (22
1978 (23
1983 (18
1985 (17
1985 (17
1983 (27
1985 (18
1985 (18
1985 (22
1978 (29
1973 (34
1985 (19
1977 (28
1981 (20
1978 (25
1970 (40
1976 (32
1976 (32
1973 (30
1978 (27
1981 (21
1978 (26
1985 (19
1967 (35
1978 (25
1985 (16
1976 (30
1977 (29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1985 (17)

1:37:18
1:37:19
1:37:22
1:37:31
1:37:33
1:37:46
1:37:56
1:38:21
1:38:46
1:39:01
1:39:15
1:39:17
1:39:18
1:39:25
1:39:31
1:39:58
1:40:10
1:40:16
1:40:16
1:40:28
1:40:58
1:41:02
1:41:31
1:41:36
1:41:47
1:41:58
1:42:09
1:42:32
1:42:33
1:42:36
1:42:52
1:43:01
1:43:03
1:43:08
1:43:10
1:43:20
1:43:20
1:43:20
1:43:35
1:43:35
1:43:49
1:44:03
1:44:03
1:44:22
1:44:22
1:44:22
1:44:27
1:44:42
1:44:53
1:44:53
1:45:08
1:45:24
1:45:24
1:46:04
1:46:15
1:46:25
1:46:34
1:46:40
1:46:48
1:46:49
1:46:52
1:47:43
1:48:10
1:48:26

+00:29:27
+00:29:28
+00:29:31
+00:29:40
+00:29:42
+00:29:55
+00:30:05
+00:30:30
+00:30:55
+00:31:10
+00:31:24
+00:31:26
+00:31:27
+00:31:34
+00:31:40
+00:32:07
+00:32:19
+00:32:25
+00:32:25
+00:32:37
+00:33:07
+00:33:11
+00:33:40
+00:33:45
+00:33:56
+00:34.07
+00:34:18
+00:34:41
+00:34:42
+00:34:45
+00:35:01
+00:35:10
+00:35:12
+00:35:17
+00:35:19
+00:35:29
+00:35:29
+00:35:29
+00:35:44
+00:35:44
+00:35:58
+00:36:12
+00:36:12
+00:36:31
+00:36:31
+00:36:31
+00:36:36
+00:36:51
+00:37:02
+00:37:02
+00:37:17
+00:37:33
+00:37:33
+00:38:13
+00:38:24
+00:38:34
+00:38:43
+00:38:49
+00:38:57
+00:38:58
+00:39:01
+00:39:52
+00:40:19
+00:40:35

+01:11
+00:01
+00:03
+00:09
+00:02
+00:13
+00:10
+00:25
+00:25
+00:15
+00:14
+00:02
+00:01
+00:07
+00:06
+00:27
+00:12
+00:06
+00:00
+00:12
+00:30
+00:04
+00:29
+00:05
+00:11
+00:11
+00:11
+00:23
+00:01
+00:03
+00:16
+00:09
+00:02
+00:05
+00:02
+00:10
+00:00
+00:00
+00:15
+00:00
+00:14
+00:14
+00:00
+00:19
+00:00
+00:00
+00:05
+00:15
+00:11
+00:00
+00:15
+00:16
+00:00
+00:40
+00:11
+00:10
+00:09
+00:06
+00:08
+00:01
+00:03
+00:51
+00:27
+00:16

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Mdlyinka

SVK - Chrast nad Hornddom
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

HUN - Karcag

SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Plesivec

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Karcag

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Roznava-Dobsina

SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Bac

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Poproc¢

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budapest

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

HUN - Budapest

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

172
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.

(32)
(32)
(32)
(16.)
(35.)

. (8)

a7)
a7)
(18)
(28)
7))
(36.)
(28)
(28)
(19)
(30,
a7)

2003|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2007|M1
2003|M1
2010|M1
2004|M1
2006|M1
2004|M1
2001|M1
2002|M1
2003|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2007|M1
2005|M1
2007|M1
2005|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2001|M1
2003|M1
2005|M1
2008|M1
2008|M1
2008|M1
2010|M1
2010|M1
2003|M1
2003|M1
2001|M1
2001|M1
2009|M1
2005|M1
2004|M1
2003|M1
2010|M1
2005|M1
2001|M1
2007|M1
2005|M1
2009|M1
2005|M1
2008|M1
2004|M1
2001|M1
2004|M1
2004|M1
2003|M1
2006|M1
2006|M1
2004|M1
2005|M1
2004|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2002|M1
2004|M1
2010|M1

Toth Laszlo (35)
Szojka Janos (18)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (19)
Riecica Jan (6)

Balta Stefan (36)
Lérinc Jozef (5)
Kovacs Péter (10)

Szakacs Gusztav Balint (7)

Benyicky Jozsef (29)
Szombathy LaszI6 (71)
Nagy Péter (23)
Gazdag Jozsef (39)
Oravecz Matej (27)
Danko Norbert (21)
Buc Peter (17)

Nagy Gyula (7)
Somodi Gabor (13)
Bodnar Patrik (21)
Viszoki Csaba (7)
Nagy Péter (24)

Toth Laszlo (29)
Benyicky Jozsef (33)
Szojka Janos (19)
Klika Vincent (50)
Hiblar Gyorgy (23)
Danko Norbert (27)
Kis-Csaji Alexander (13)
Toth Ladislav (22)
Nagy Peter (3)
Fazekas Michal (14)
Toth Laszlo (22)
Krempassky Patrik (29)
Benyicky Jozef (20)
Somodi Gabor (63)
Benyicky Jozsef (64)
Korotvic¢ka Pavel (9)
Krempasky Patrik (16)
Balta Istvan (36)
Koéan Milan (24)
Pecze Norbert (4)
Eles Nandor (19)
Remak Béla, ifj. (55)
Kulus Attila Sandor (8)
Balint Janos (22)
Jasso Jozef (5)
Tiponut Tibor (13)
Elek Tamas (2)
Viszoki Csaba (18)
Bodnar Patrik (66)
Kis-Csaji Sandor (25)
Toth LaszIlo (24)
Baké Janos (48)
Viszoki Csaba (11)
Nagy Péter (10)
Tiponut Tibor (13)
Koronczi Julius (5)
Vojtéch Vladislav (34)
Somody Roland (34)
Remak Laszld (25)
Dobos Zoltan (36)
Koteles Szabolcs (6)
Gazdag Jozsef (20)
Nagy Imre (30)

Jalé Patrik (11)

1978 (25
1966 (37
1983 (20
1988 (19
1980 (23
1982 (28
1976 (28
1978 (28
1986 (18
1983 (18
1973 (29
1977 (26
1977 (25
1974 (28
1959 (45
1959 (43
1986 (21
1985 (20
1963 (44
1973 (32
1978 (24
1986 (16
1966 (36
1970 (31
1985 (18
1974 (31
1983 (25
1978 (30
1973 (35
1989 (21
1978 (32
1981 (22
1986 (17
1986 (15
1986 (15
1976 (33
1981 (24
1980 (24
1958 (45
1987 (23
1961 (44
1971 (30
1974 (33
1985 (20
1974 (35
1965 (40
1985 (23
1963 (41
1985 (16
1983 (21
1987 (17
1974 (29
1963 (43
1973 (33
1965 (39
1966 (39
1976 (28
1987 (15
1979 (23
1976 (26
1973 (29
1977 (25
1973 (31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1991 (19)

1:49:19
1:49:19
1:49:19
1:49:47
1:49:50
1:50:06
1:50:22
1:51:13
1:52:01
1:52:24
1:53:15
1:53:22
1:53:39
1:53:39
1:53:43
1:53:44
1:53:47
1:54:12
1:54:35
1:54:44
1:54:57
1:54:57
1:54:57
1:55:00
1:55:11
1:55:14
1:55:52
1:55:52
1:55:52
1:56:21
1:56:21
1:56:21
1:56:34
1:56:41
1:56:41
1:57:02
1:57:14
1:57:30
1:57:34
1:58:27
1:58:33
1:59:14
1:59:40
2:00:06
2:00:25
2:00:41
2:01:19
2:01:52
2:02:27
2:03:54
2:03:54
2:05:02
2:06:52
2:07:02
2:07:47
2:07:52
2:07:52
2:07:56
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:10:15
2:11:18
2:12:49

+00:41:28
+00:41:28
+00:41:28
+00:41:56
+00:41:59
+00:42:15
+00:42:31
+00:43:22
+00:44:10
+00:44:33
+00:45:24
+00:45:31
+00:45:48
+00:45:48
+00:45:52
+00:45:53
+00:45:56
+00:46:21
+00:46:44
+00:46:53
+00:47:06
+00:47:06
+00:47:06
+00:47:09
+00:47:20
+00:47:23
+00:48:01
+00:48:01
+00:48:01
+00:48:30
+00:48:30
+00:48:30
+00:48:43
+00:48:50
+00:48:50
+00:49:11
+00:49:23
+00:49:39
+00:49:43
+00:50:36
+00:50:42
+00:51:23
+00:51:49
+00:52:15
+00:52:34
+00:52:50
+00:53:28
+00:54:01
+00:54:36
+00:56:03
+00:56:03
+00:57:11
+00:59:01
+00:59:11
+00:59:56
+01:00:01
+01:00:01
+01:00:05
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:02:24
+01:03:27
+01:04:58

+00:53
+00:00
+00:00
+00:28
+00:03
+00:16
+00:16
+00:51
+00:48
+00:23
+00:51
+00:07
+00:17
+00:00
+00:04
+00:01
+00:03
+00:25
+00:23
+00:09
+00:13
+00:00
+00:00
+00:03
+00:11
+00:03
+00:38
+00:00
+00:00
+00:29
+00:00
+00:00
+00:13
+00:07
+00:00
+00:21
+00:12
+00:16
+00:04
+00:53
+00:06
+00:41
+00:26
+00:26
+00:19
+00:16
+00:38
+00:33
+00:35
+01:27
+00:00
+01:08
+01:50
+00:10
+00:45
+00:05
+00:00
+00:04
+02:19
+00:00
+00:00
+00:00
+01:03
+01:31

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Peder

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosicka nova Ves

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Budapest

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Kosice

HUN - Edelény

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Edelény

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kecerovsky Lipovec
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Bac

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Kosice - Nad Jazerom
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Miskolc

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
ROM - Nagyvarad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev

ROM - Nagyvarad

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Edelény

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Drienovec

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
HUN - Edelény

SVK - Bac

ROM - Nagyvarad (Oradea)
SVK - Jasov

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Debrad’

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



231. (11) 2010|M1 Bodnar Patrik (7) 1985 (25) 2:12:49 +01:04:558  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
232. (12) 2010|M1 Onodi Atilla (13) 1986 (24) 2:14:08 +01:06:17  +01:19 ROM - Csikszereda
233. (42) 2003|M1 Tiponut Tibor (6) 1965 (38) 2:15:12 +01.07:21  +01:04 ROM - Nagyvarad
234. (27) 2004|M1 Hiblar Gyorgy (15) 1985 (19) 2:15:37 +01.07:46  +00:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
235. (20.) 2006|M1 Kételes Szabolcs (20) 1973 (33) 2:16:20 +01:0829  +00:43 SVK - KoSice
236. (34) 2001|M1 Dobos Zoltan (76) 1976 (25) 2:17:54 +01:10.03  +01:34 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
237. (11) 2009|M1 Bodnar Patrik (11) 1985 (24) 2:19:06 +01:11:15  +01:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
238. (12.) 2009|M1 Toth LaszI6 (22) 1978 (31) 2:19:07 +01:11:16  +00:.01 SVK - Drienovec
239. (43.) 2003|M1 Kételes Szabolcs (45) 1973 (30) 2:21:44 +01:1353  +02:37 SVK - Kosice
240. (21.) 2006|M1 Bodnar Patrik (21) 1985 (21) 2:27:15 +01:19:24  +05:31 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
241. (22)) 2006|M1 Balint Janos (23) 1985 (21) 2:28:45 +01:20:554  +01:30 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
242, (22)) 2005|M1 Kulus Attila (14) 1974 (31) 2:31:11 +01:23:20  +02:26 ROM - Nagyvérad
243. (44.) 2003|M1 Remak Laszld (38) 1979 (24) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +0551 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
244, (44)) 2003|M1 Dobos Zoltan (47) 1976 (27) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
245, (44)) 2003|M1 Racz Antal (7) 1988 (15) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
246. (44.) 2003|M1 Somodi Gabor (44) 1986 (17) 2:37:02 +01:29:11  +00:00 SVK - Debrad’
247. (28)) 2004|M1 Koteles Szabolcs (33) 1973 (31) 2:39:02 +01:31:11 +02:00 SVK - Kosice
248. (29.) 2004|M1 Dobos Zoltan (38) 1976 (28) 2:40:21 +01:32:30 +01:19 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
249. (30.) 2004|M1 Prokop Jozsef (28) 1983 (21) 2:40:22 +01:32:31  +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
250. (31) 2004|M1 Balta Zsolt (37) 1980 (24) 2:40:43 +01:32:52  +00:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
251. (23) 2005|M1 Dobos Zoltan (25) 1976 (29) 2:47:05 +01:39:14 +06:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
252. (12)) 2008/M1 Jakob Zoltan (6) 1986 (22) ROM - Nagyvarad
253. (13) 2009|M1 Krempasky Patrik (1) 1971 (38) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
254. (39.) 2002|M1 Remak Béla, ifj. (22) 1971 (31) SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
255. (40.) 2002|M1 Somodi Gabor (0) 1986 (16) SVK - Debrad’
M2
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) Iszulev (kor)l ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1.(1) 2004v2 ~ Obraz Pavol (16) 1953 (51)  1:15:04 SVK - Kosice
2. (1) 2003M2  Tisza Tibor (26) 1957 (46)  1:18:25 +00:03:21  +03:21 SVK - Kosice
3.(1) 2002iM2  Tisza Tibor (5) 1957 (45)  1:18:57 +00:03:53  +00:32 SVK - Kosice
4. (1) 2007v2 ~ Obraz Pavol (21) 1953 (54)  1:19:03 +00:03:59  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
5. (2) 2007|M2 Hrusovsky Milan (11) 1957 (50) 1:19:16 +00:04:12  +00:13 SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
6. (1) 2010|M2 Bogar Janos (42) 1964 (46) 1:19:23 +00:04:19  +00:07 HUN - Encs
7.(2) 2004m2  Tisza Tibor (1) 1957 (47)  1:19:25 +00:04:21  +00:02 SVK - Kosice
8.(3) 2004M2  Strompl Jan (2) 1954 (50)  1:20:00 +00:04:56  +00:35 SVK - KoSice
9.(2) 2003M2  Strémpl Jan (2) 1954 (49)  1:20:06 +00:05:02  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
10. 3) 2003M2  Polak Péter (17) 1948 (55)  1:20:52 +00:05:48  +00:46 SVK - KoSice
11. (4) 2003/m2 Hrusovsky Milan (6) 1957 (46) 1:21:37 +00:06:33  +00:45 SVK - Spigska Nova Ves
12. (1) 2005m2  Tisza Tibor (2) 1957 (48)  1:21:44 +00:06:40  +00:07 SVK - Kosice
13.(3) 2007M2 ~ Strompl Jan (17) 1954 (53)  1:21:58 +00:06:54  +00:14 SVK - KoSice
14. (2.) 2005|M2 Hrusovsky Milan (4) 1957 (48) 1:22:31 +00:07:27  +00:33 SVK - Spisska Nova Ves
15. (4) 20072~ Prokop&ak Pavel (12) 1958 (49)  1:22:34 +00:07:30  +00:03 SVK - Kosice
16. (1) 2001M2  Strompl Jan (29) 1954 (47)  1:23:11 +00:08:07  +00:37 SVK - Kosice
17.(5) 2003M2  Cyril Talan (15) 1948 (55)  1:23:12 +00:08:08  +00:01 SVK - Senné
18. (6) 2003M2  Peteréak Vojtech (11) 1947 (56)  1:23:44 +00:08:40  +00:32 SVK - Kosice
19. (3) 2005M2  Strompl Jan (3) 1954 (51)  1:23:54 +00:08:50  +00:10 SVK - KoSice
20. (2) 2002/M2  Strémpl Jan (1) 1954 (48)  1:24:38 +00:09:34  +00:44 SVK - Kosice
21. (1) 2006/M2 ~ Strompl Jan (2) 1954 (52)  1:24:45 +00:09:41  +00:.07 SVK - Kogice
22.(4) 20042 HruSovsky Milan (4) 1957 (47)  1:24:48 +00:09:44  +00:03 SVK - Spisské Nova Ves
23.(2) 2010/M2  Janovi€ Peter (43) 1962 (48)  1:25:09 +00:10:05  +00:21 SVK - Kosice-Saca
24.(3) 2002/v2 ~ Vargaestok Géza (2) 1955 (47)  1:25:37 +00:10:33  +00:28 SVK - Velké Kapusany
25. (5.) 2007|M2 Belko Zdenko (16) 1959 (48) 1:25:45 +00:10:41  +00:08 SVK - KoSice
26. (1) 2000M2  Bogar Janos (1) 1964 (45)  1:25:47 +00:10:43  +00:02 SVK - Kosice
27. (5.) 2004|M2 Nepko Gabriel (18) 1956 (48) 1:26:16 +00:11:12  +00:29 SVK - KoSice
28. (2.) 2006|M2 Konstantinovi¢ Marian (3) 1961 (45) 1:26:28 +00:11:24  +00:12 SVK - KoSice
29.(2) 2001jv2 ~ Vargaestok Géza (28) 1955 (46)  1:26:45 +00:11:41  +00:17 SVK - Velké Kapusany
30. (7) 20032 Vargaestok Géza (3) 1955 (48)  1:27:31 +00:12:27  +00:46 SVK - Velké Kapusany
31.(4) 2005/M2  Belko Zdenek (13) 1959 (46)  1:27:40 +00:12:36  +00:09 SVK - Kosice
32. (3) 2006|M2 Horny Jaroslav (4) 1947 (59) 1:27:46 +00:12:42  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
33. (6) 2007|M2 Simon Tibor (24) 1955 (52) 1:27:55 +00:12:51  +00:09 SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
34.(3) 2001iv2  Imling Jan (32) 1954 (47)  1:28:52 +00:13:48  +00:57 SVK - Medzev
35. (4) 2002/M2  Biacovsky Ondrej (4) 1954 (48)  1:29:21 +00:14:17  +00:29 SVK - Budimir
36. (5) 20052 Vargaesték Géza (18) 1956 (49)  1:29:29 +00:14:25  +00:08 SVK - Velké Kapusany
37. (1) 2008|M2 Strémpl Jan (10) 1954 (54) 1:29:39 +00:14:35  +00:10 SVK - Kosice
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2004|M2
2004|M2
2010|M2
2006|M2
2001|M2
2006|M2
2004|M2
2007|M2
2002|M2
2005|M2
2002|M2
2005|M2
2003|M2
2006|M2
2010|M2
2005|M2
2005|M2
2007|M2
2003|M2
2010|M2
2003|M2
2006|M2
2005|M2
2005|M2
2006|M2
2001|M2
2003|M2
2001|M2
2007|M2
2001|M2
2006|M2
2001|M2
2004|M2
2005|M2
2003|M2
2010|M2
2007|M2
2002|M2
2003|M2
2004|M2
2005|M2
2009|M2
2008|M2
2001|M2
2003|M2
2004|M2
2009|M2
2003|M2
2005|M2
2005|M2
2007|M2

Belko Zdeno (12)
Vargaestok Géza (7)
Hudak Anton (45)
Bacik Peter (5)
Brandis Pavol (36)
Simon Tibor (9)
Bacik Peter (19)
Stancak Marian (18)
Imling Jan (3)
Imling Jan (20)
Theis Frantisek (8)
Simon Tibor (8)
Vargosko Milan (13)
Stancak Marian (1)
Revak Gabriel (47)
Fotul Juraj (21)
Stanéak Marian (14)
Dalio Jozef (25)
Inling Jan (5)
Vojtek Jan (41)
Pastor Eugen (12)
Belko Zdenko (10)
Polak Peter (12)
Horny Jaroslav (9)
Biacovsky Ondrej (12)
Pastor Eugen (33)
Stanéak Marian (7)
Ivanko Ladislav (27)
Zavacky Pavol (13)
Fotul Juraj (30)
Dallio Jozef (8)
Theis FrantiSek (35)
Stanéak Marian (13)
Dalio Jozef (6)
Kus$nir Marian (14)
Dzuren Rudolf (46)
Alezar Andrej (10)
Lukacs Jozef (7)
Ivanko Ladislav (8)
Ivanko Ladislav (15)
Ivanko Ladislav (15)
Buc Peter (9)
Stanéak Marian (3)
Butella Julius (37)
Lukacs Jozef (16)
Lukacs Jozef (23)
Benedik Stefan (7)
Theis FrantiSek (19)
Haluska Pavol (10)
Theis FrantiSek (23)
Koéan Milan (14)

1959 (45)
1955 (49)
1966 (44)
1953 (53)
1954 (47)
1955 (51)
1953 (51)
1957 (50)
1954 (48)
1954 (51)
1955 (47)
1955 (50)
1950 (53)
1957 (49)
1966 (44)
1946 (59)
1957 (48)
1958 (49)
1954 (49)
1965 (45)
1942 (61)
1959 (47)
1948 (57)
1944 (61)
1954 (52)
1942 (59)
1957 (46)
1944 (57)
1955 (52)
1946 (55)
1958 (48)
1955 (46)
1957 (47)
1958 (47)
1955 (48)
1964 (46)
1951 (56)
1944 (58)
1944 (59)
1944 (60)
1944 (61)
1959 (50)
1957 (51)
1947 (54)
1944 (59)
1944 (60)
1960 (49)
1955 (48)
1942 (63)
1956 (49)
1958 (49)

1:29:42 +00:14:38
1:29:42 +00:14:38
1:29:44 +00:14:40
1:31:10 +00:16:06
1:31:15 +00:16:11
1:31:42 +00:16:38
1:32:01 +00:16:57
1:32:29 +00:17:25
1:32:47 +00:17:43
1:33:14 +00:18:10
1:33:17 +00:18:13
1:33:52 +00:18:48
1:34:31 +00:19:27
1:36:02 +00:20:58
1:36:07 +00:21:03
1:36:11 +00:21:07
1:36:50 +00:21:46
1:37:02 +00:21:58
1:37:45 +00:22:41
1:38:06 +00:23:02
1:38:07 +00:23:03
1:38:13 +00:23:09
1:38:43 +00:23:39
1:39:17 +00:24:13
1:39:40 +00:24:36
1:39:48 +00:24:44
1:40:30 +00:25:26
1:40:36 +00:25:32
1:40:39 +00:25:35
1:41:54 +00:26:50
1:42:18 +00:27:14
1:43:08 +00:28:04
1:43:24 +00:28:20
1:43:24 +00:28:20
1:43:28 +00:28:24
1:43:30 +00:28:26
1:43:45 +00:28:41
1:44:12 +00:29:08
1:44:19 +00:29:15
1:44:45 +00:29:41
1:44:49 +00:29:45
1:44:52 +00:29:48
1:45:04 +00:30:00
1:45:35 +00:30:31
1:45:37 +00:30:33
1:47:08 +00:32:04
1:47:11 +00:32:07
1:47:13 +00:32:09
1:49:02 +00:33:58
1:49:35 +00:34:31
1:49:47 +00:34:43

+00:03
+00:00
+00:02
+01:26
+00:05
+00:27
+00:19
+00:28
+00:18
+00:27
+00:03
+00:35
+00:39
+01:31
+00:05
+00:04
+00:39
+00:12
+00:43
+00:21
+00:01
+00:06
+00:30
+00:34
+00:23
+00:08
+00:42
+00:06
+00:03
+01:15
+00:24
+00:50
+00:16
+00:00
+00:04
+00:02
+00:15
+00:27
+00:07
+00:26
+00:04
+00:03
+00:12
+00:31
+00:02
+01:31
+00:03
+00:02
+01:49
+00:33
+00:12

SVK - KoSice

SVK - Velké Kapusany

SVK - Stard Luboviia

SVK - Liptovsky Mikulas

SVK - Perin

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Liptovsky Mikulas

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice-Zapad

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Budimir

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Rozinava

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Kosice

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice

SVK - Medzev

SVK - Kosice



89. (12) 2004|M2 Kocan Milan (22) 1958 (46) 1:50:14 +00:35:10  +00:27 SVK - KoSice
90. (4) 2009im2  Villim Jan (12) 1961 (48)  1:51:59 +00:36:55  +01:45 SVK - Kogice - sidlisko KVP
91. (16) 2005|M2 Kovac Frantisek (19) 1957 (48) 1:52:20 +00:37:16  +00:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
92. (3) 2008|M2 Theis Frantisek (12) 1955 (53) 1:52:44 +00:37:40  +00:24 SVK - Medzev
93. (4) 2008|M2 Magyar Miroslav (2) 1957 (51) 1:53:01 +00:37:57  +00:17 SVK - Kosice
94. (5) 2008|M2 Dallio Jozef (8) 1958 (50) 1:53:21 +00:38:17  +00:20 SVK - Kosice - Zapad
95. (12) 2007|M2 Ivanko Ladislav (22) 1944 (63) 1:53:30 +00:38:26  +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
96. (8.) 2002|M2 Wilnrotter FrantiSek (6) 1941 (61) 1:53:44 +00:38:40  +00:14 SVK - Drienovec
97. (6) 2008|M2 Ivanko Ladislav (1) 1944 (64) 1:53:53 +00:38:49  +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
98. (13) 2007M2 ~ Nagy Gyula (20) 1959 (48)  1:54:35 +00:39:31  +00:42 HUN - Edelény
99. (17.) 2005|M2 Lukacs Jozef (22) 1944 (61) 1:54:44 +00:39:40  +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
100. (13) 20042 ~ Theis FrantiSek (24) 1955 (49) 1:55:15 +00:40:11  +00:31 SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
101. (14) 2007|M2 Tomas Bartolomej (15) 1958 (49) 1:55:21 +00:40:17  +00:06 SVK - Kosice
102. (18) 2005|M2 Szab6 Istvan (16) 1960 (45) 1:56:04 +00:41:00  +00:43 HUN - Edelény
103. (10) 2006|M2 Nagy Gyula (7) 1959 (47) 1:56:34 +00:41:30  +00:30 HUN - Edelény
104. (14) 2004|M2 Hajduk Milan (17) 1954 (50) 1:57:08 +00:42:04  +00:34 SVK - Kosice
105. (9) 2002|M2 Klain Tibor (7) 1943 (59) 1:58:20 +00:43:16  +01:12 SVK - Dobsina
106. (15) 2007|M2 Szabé Istvan (19) 1960 (47) 1:59:30 +00:14426  +01:10 HUN - Edelény
107. (10) 2001|M2 Wilnrotter Frantisek (31) 1941 (60) 1:59:32 +00:44:28  +00:02 SVK - KoSice
108. (10.) 2002|M2 Butella Julius (10) 1947 (55) 1:59:49 +00:44:45  +00:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
109. (19.) 2005|M2 Halasz Jézsef (17) 1944 (61) 2:01:19 +00:46:15  +01:30 SVK - Jasov
110. (15) 20042 ~ Nagy Gyula (14) 1959 (45)  2:01:52 +00:46:48  +00:33 HUN - Edelény
111. (16) 2004|M2 Halasz Jozef (20) 1944 (60) 2:02:37 +00:47:33  +00:45 SVK - Jasov
112. (16.) 2007|M2 Butella Julius (23) 1947 (60) 2:04:02 +00:48:58  +01:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
113. (7)) 2010M2 Bruckner Zoltan (44) 1969 (41) 2:04:56 +00:49:52  +00:54 HUN - Budakeszi
114. 11) 2001|M2 Kassay Vojtech (34) 1946 (55) 2:05:24 +00:50:20  +00:28 SVK - Kosice
115. (7.) 2008|M2 Dusinsky Stefan (7) 1957 (51) 2:05:30 +00:50:26  +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
116. (11.) 2006|M2 Hajdak Milan (13) 1954 (52) 2:05:37 +00:50:33  +00:07 SVK - Kosice
117. (16.) 2003|M2 Hajduk Milan (10) 1954 (49) 2:07:10 +00:52:06  +01:33 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
118. (17.) 2003|M2 Butella Julius (18) 1947 (56) 2:08:11 +00:53:07  +01:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
119. (5.) 2009|M2 Vicek Marian (11) 1968 (41) 2:10:14 +00:55:10  +02:03 SVK - Medzev - Nizny Medzev
120. (17.) 2004|M2 Butella Julius (21) 1947 (57) 2:10:34 +00:5530  +00:20 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
121. (18) 2003|M2 Macko Milan (9) 1949 (54) 2:12:35 +00:57:31  +02:01 SVK - Geca
122. (12)) 2006|M2 Butella Jdlius (11) 1947 (59) 2:24:35 +01:09:31  +12:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
123. (8.) 2008|M2 Butella Julius (4) 1947 (61) 2:32:33 +01:17:29  +07:58 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
124. (13) 2006|M2 Kovaé Frantisek (25) 1957 (49) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
125. (18) 2004|M2 Remak Béla (11) 1940 (64) - SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
126. (20.) 2005|M2 Remak Béla (11) 1940 (65) = SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
M3
I abs I év (kat) I nev (rajtszam) Iszulev (kor)l ido I GAP1 I GAP2 I orszag - varos
1.(1) 2009iv3 ~ Obraz Pavol (47) 1953 (s6)  1:27:34 SVK - Kosice
2.(2) 20003 Strémpl Jan (54) 1954 (s5)  1:29:42 +00:02:08  +02:08 SVK - Kosice
3.(1) 2010/M3  Buc Peter (67) 1959 (51)  1:31:25 +00:03:51  +01:43 SVK - Kosice
4. (3) 2009|M3 Biacovsky Ondrej (52) 1954 (55) 1:32:09 +00:04:35  +00:44 SVK - Budimir
5.(2) 2010m3  Tisza Tibor (62) 1957 (53)  1:33:11 +00:05:37  +01:02 SVK - Kosice
6. (3) 2010/M3 Simon Tibor (59) 1955 (55) 1:33:45 +00:06:11  +00:34 SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
7. (4) 2010/M3 Ruzinsky Jaroslav (60) 1960 (50) 1:38:49 +00:11:15  +05:04 SVK - KoSice
8. (1) 2006|M3 Pastor Eugen (47) 1942 (64) 1:39:03 +00:11:29  +00:14 SVK - Kosice
9. (4.) 2009|M3 Simon Tibor (51) 1955 (54) 1:40:39 +00:13.05  +01:36 SVK - Turfia nad Bodvou
10. (5) 2010jM3 ~ Strompl Jan (66) 1954 (56)  1:41:35 +00:14:01  +00:56 SVK - Kosice
11. (6) 2010/M3 Bacik Peter (63) 1953 (57) 1:43:40 +00:16:06  +02:05 SVK - Kosice
12.(7) 2010/M3 Kicin Lubomir (72) 1959 (51) 1:43:52 +00:16:18  +00:12 SVK - Kosice
13. (5) 2009/M3 Belko Zdenek (50) 1959 (50) 1:46:44 +00:19:10  +02:52 SVK - KoSice - Zapad
14.(8) 20103 Judt Tibor (56) 1959 (51)  1:49:38 +00:22:04  +02:54 SVK - Roznava
15. (9) 2010/M3 Himic¢ Anton (58) 1958 (52) 1:55:33 +00:27:59  +05:55 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
16. (10) 2010/M3 Horny Jaroslav (61) 1947 (63) 1:56:26 +00:28:52  +00:53 SVK - Kosice
17. (11) 2010|M3 Tomash Alfréd (64) 1960 (50) 1:59:19 +00:31:45  +02:53 SVK - Vajkovce
18. (12.) 2010|M3 Balog Tibor (68) 1955 (55) 2:04:56 +00:37:22  +05:37 HUN - Budapest
19. (6.) 2009|M3 Ivanko Ladislav (49) 1944 (65) 2:08:28 +00:40:54  +03:32 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
20. (13.) 2010/M3 Ivanko Ladislav (69) 1944 (66) 2:09:54 +00:42:20  +01:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
21. (7.) 2009|M3 Balog Tibor (55) 1955 (54) 2:11:21 +00:43:47  +01:27 HUN - Budapest
22. (15) 2010|M3 Dusinsky Stefan (65) 1957 (53) 2:14:11 +00:46:37  +02:50 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
23. (8. 2009|M3 Dusinksy Stefan (53) 1957 (52) 2:15:50 +00:48:16  +01:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou
24. (14) 20103 Cuper Michal (57) 1941 (69)  2:17:23 +00:49:49  +01:33 SVK - Kosice



